F.F.Tir

Saison 2022/2023

CDF ARMES ANCIENNES 2023
Du 7 juin 2023 au 11 juin 2023

Edité le 31 mai 2023 a 18:30 - page 1 -

Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie

NolLic.

Série Poste

Nom / Prénom

Dpt Association

621 Manton Origine

00403239
00933324
01088644
00739239
03172114
03425025
02434867
01003116

9
17
32
32
27
27
37
17

1

_ - A N = N W

CADET Jean-Pierre
LAINE Alexis

MARTIN Philippe
MONFRAY Bernard
PETIT Dominique
PEVERELLI Fabien
VIANDIER Jean-Francois
ZOBOUYAN Jacques

- Fin --

S1 Seniors 1

44 SOCIETE NANTAISE DE TIR

41 ASS. SALBRIS SPORT TIR CIBLE

30 SOCIETE NIMOISE DE TIR

13 SECTION TIR HELICO

51 L'UNION DE REIMS

13 SECTION TIR HELICO

28 AVENIR SPORTIF THYMERAIS

13 STE TIREURS ARQUEBUSIERS BARASSE



