F.F.Tir Saison 2022/2023

CDF ARMES ANCIENNES 2023

Du 7 juin 2023 au 11 juin 2023

Edité le 31 mai 2023 à 18:30 - page 1 -

Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie

NoLic.	Série	Poste	Nom / Prénom	Dpt Association	8
621 Manton Origine				S1 Seniors 1	8
00403239	9	1	CADET Jean-Pierre	44 SOCIETE NANTAISE DE TIR	
00933324	17	3	LAINE Alexis	41 ASS. SALBRIS SPORT TIR CIBLE	
01088644	32	2	MARTIN Philippe	30 SOCIETE NIMOISE DE TIR	
00739239	32	1	MONFRAY Bernard	13 SECTION TIR HELICO	
03172114	27	2	PETIT Dominique	51 L'UNION DE REIMS	
03425025	27	1	PEVERELLI Fabien	13 SECTION TIR HELICO	
02434867	37	1	VIANDIER Jean-François	28 AVENIR SPORTIF THYMERAIS	
01003116	17	1	ZOBOUYAN Jacques	13 STE TIREURS ARQUEBUSIERS BARASSE	
				in	

-- Fin --